
R E S T R I C T E D
Canberra P R

Ref. No

13304

6119167

6119420

39667

39666

39665

39669

39670

34704

37416

37686

13821

28D/1007975
28D/1214091

25532

28S/ 120005 3

13822

40462

28D/1007975
28D/1214090
28D/1214091

7211

7212

28D/1007975

7213

28D/1007975
28D/1013172

Mk 9

Part No.

EB8.32.1

EB8.32.lx2

EB8.32.lx3

EB8.82.1343

EB8.82.1349

EB8.82.1347

EB8.82.1345

EB8.82.1353

EB8.82.1355

EB8.82.1357

EA1.32.207

EA1 . 32 . 209

EB8.32.27

AS1242/1C
&S1242/2C

EA9.32.295

A33/C16

EB8.32.49

EA1.32.768

&S1242/1C

kS1242/2C

iAl.32.579

iAl.32.580

kS1242/!C

5A1.32.663

&S1242/1C
&.S1242/52

TAIL UNIT

PIN

nesrripHnn

1 2 3 4 5 6

FliN.JGfoujp i i (Pre Mod 4853)

F!£N,i Gioujp (Supplied to Pt No EB8.00.721
j • i ; i for spares purposes) (Mod
| i | j | 4853 Pre Mod 5005 and 5012)

FUN.JGifouk {Sijpplied to Pt No EB8.00.755
: i i | | for spares purposes)
j 1 j j : (Mod 5005 and 5012)

: j i i : Spares for:

AJJa}ORKGi, JAerial Fin, Group

j j i i i Spares for:
| B4R.J toggle

iE-iEBbLl: 1

•NIJT | j |

i WASHER I i

IwASHkRJ paddle
Attachment iof anchorage to fin leading

i i i i i edge
PJ-n^ s£c^rijng

FJTilNp, j f i jn spar root, port

FITTING, | fiin spar root, starboard

PANE;L,i acjceiss, starboard
Attachtne^t |of access panel to fin

Bipltj, psk. :2BA
B<j>lt}, bsty. J2BA

PANHL,i adceiss , port
Att4ch(neit iof access panel to fin
Sir eiw,: cs.k.j 2BA

PANE;L,i accejss, rear port, group

PANEL,: acjcejss, rear starboard, group
Attachineat iof access panel to fin
Bijiltj, jisH. 2BA
Biilti, bsH. !2BA
B6lti, csk'. J2BA

PANEIL,: aejceiss, centre port

PANEJL,! acceiss, centre starboard
Aitajchtaeijt pf access panel to fin

Bolt, bsk. J2BA

PANEJL, ; ncjse'i access
Attachtoe4t iaf access panel to fin

B(jltj, bsU. J2BA
Bdlc, tsH. J2BA

i i i i i

i i i i i

No.
off

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

15
4

1

9

1

1

2
5

11

1

1

9

1

12
4

Pag

Material
Specification

-

"

-

S95

S95

S95

S95

S95

,-•*

-

-

-

L72

—

;
-

-
-
-
-
—

-

e NB

Class
of

W.R.'
or

L.M.

A

A

A

-

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C
C

C

C

C

C

C
C
C

C

C

C

C

C
C

.1

Plate
No.

N.2

N.2

N.2

-

-

-

-

-

"

-

-

-

N . 2

N . 2
N . 2

N.2

N.2

N . 2

N.2

N . 2
N.2
N . 2

N . 2

N.2

N.2

N . 2

N.2
N.2
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Page NB.2 Canberra P.R. Ilk. 9
TAIL UNIT

PIN

Ref. No

313

314

28D/9436920

28D/9410644

28D/1007975

28D/1214090

20688

20689

20690

20691

1029

40048

Part No.

EA1.32.75

EA1.32.77

A25/1C

A25/9C

AS1242/1C

AS1242/1JC

EA1.32.79

EA1.32.81

EA1.32.83

Eal.32.85

EEAS1/4C

EEAS1/4JC

1 2

Atjta

Bo

Be

Bo

BO

Bo

Be

It

It

It

It

It

It

B

B

B

B

S

S

3 4 5 6

chijieiit fcf

9 •

i -

? '"

1 ''

, <

> <

151

JSt

JSl

JSl

:re

:r«

/a
/a

:BA
BA

:sk

:sk

,

I,

I,

I,

w,

:W,

i

i

_

•

toi

Po

st

st,

c.

c

i ]

i I

&;
2B^

:t

:t

irt

W
ik.

ik.

Description

Fin to Fuselage

SF

SF

oard

oard

2BA

2BA

R F S T R I C T F O

No.
off

1

1

10

6

18

36

1

1

1

1

58

20

Material
Specif ication

DTD473

DTD473

-

-

-

-

S96

S96

Sll

S96

Sll

Sll

Class
of

Eqpt.
M.R.

or
L.M.

C

C

c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c
c

f

Plate
No.

N.2

N.2

N.2

N . 2

N.2

N.2

-

-

-

-

N.2

N.2


